

## Papetarie

I.D.: 91159188

---

Data publicarii	21.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 22.706,28 RON - 22.706,28 RON

---

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 900 19.32 17388.00 2 DOSARE PVC buc 300 0.59 177.00 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE EXTRALUNGA buc 1500 1.08 1620.00 4 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A4 top 20 42.01 840.20 5 APARAT PLASTIFIAT A4 buc 3 336.13 1008.39 6 PISTOL LIPIT 40W PS040 DACO buc 3 37.84 113.52 7 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 3 16.81 50.43 8 PERFORATOR KANGARO buc 3 18.48 55.44 9 REZERVA SILICON 11MM -RS011 buc 9 29.41 264.69 10 CUTII ARHIVARE 15CM buc 200 2.94 588.00 11 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM TURCOAZ buc 50 8.40 420.00 12 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 20 8.40 168.00 13 POMPA BALOANE buc 1 12.61 12.61

---